MANUFACTURER
NAME
MANUFACTURER
PART NUMBER
COMMODITY
CODE
ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF
MEASURE
LIST PRICE DELIVERY
DAYS
VALMOUNT CGD104209 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $12.32 28
VALMOUNT CGD104209 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $10.88 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $13.52 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $12.08 28
VALMOUNT CGD105409 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $13.62 28
VALMOUNT CGD105409 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $11.14 28
VALMOUNT CGD106009 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,60 Retroreflective Sheet,Soft Soil Light gray, 60 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $16.78 28
VALMOUNT CGD106009 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,60 W/O Retroreflective,Soft Soil Light gray, 60 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
one slot for the soft soil anchor, 300 Minimum Order
EA $14.30 28
VALMOUNT CGD104209U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $17.74 28
VALMOUNT CGD104209U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,42 W/O Retroreflective,Surface Mnt Light gray, 42 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $15.26 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $18.95 28
VALMOUNT CGD104809U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,48 W/O Retroreflective,Surface Mnt Light gray, 48 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $16.45 28
MANUFACTURER
NAME
MANUFACTURER
PART NUMBER
COMMODITY
CODE
ITEM DESCRIPTION EXTENDED DESCRIPTION UNIT OF
MEASURE
LIST PRICE DELIVERY
DAYS
VALMOUNT CGD105409U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $20.12 28
VALMOUNT CGD105409U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,54 W/O Retroreflective,Surface Mnt Light gray, 54 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $17.61 28
VALMOUNT CGD106009U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,60 Retroreflectiv Sheet,Surfac Mnt Light gray, 60 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Includes Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $21.32 28
VALMOUNT CGD106009U 57044 Extrus Delin/Guard Marker,60 W/O Retroreflective,Surface Mnt Light gray, 60 inch Extrusion Delineator/Guardrail Marker
Post, Without Retroreflective Sheeting, Specified with
two vertical holes for surface mounting, 300 Minimum
Order
EA $18.66 28
2502-13401 57044 Earthflex Delinieator,Flat Top,66 White W/Refl Band/Anchor EarthFlex Post, 3 Inch OD x 66 Inch High, White Post
and a 3 inch x 12 inch White reflective band and anchor,
Flat-top Delineator
EA $37.95 28
2502-13402 57044 Earthflex Delinieator,Flat Top,66 Yellow W/Refl Band/Anchor EarthFlex Post, 3 Inch OD x 66 Inch High, Yellow Post
and a 3 inch x 12 inch White reflective band and anchor,
Flat-top Delineator
EA $37.95 28
2502-13501 57044 Earthflex Delinieator,Flat Top,72 White W/Refl Band/Anchor EarthFlex Post, 3 Inch OD x 72 Inch High, White Post
and a 3 inch x 12 inch White reflective band and anchor,
Flat-top Delineator
EA $39.70 28
2502-13502 57044 Earthflex Delinieator,Flat Top,72 Yellow W/Refl Band/Anchor EarthFlex Post, 3 Inch OD x 72 Inch High, Yellow Post
and a 3 inch x 12 inch White reflective band and anchor,
Flat-top Delineator
EA $39.70 28